

Bibhash Kumar Singh

Jamui Khargapur PWD Road Resubhat
to Pachporia. MMSy (SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

R. W. D (W) Jamui DIVISION

Laxmi Pur. SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1st R/Ac Bill

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Jamui-Khoragpur					
Post to Pathoria. under					
Head MMSY (SC)					
Agency:- Panchab Kumar Singh, vill-					
Khoragpur, P.O+P.S., Distt - Jamui					
Agmt No. - 03 (SC) / 2022-23					
Date of Commencement - 07/07/2022					
Date of Completion - 08/05/2023					
Rate Booked - 23-50% Rebet.					
Defect					
(1/1) P/V and fixing water supply					
work pillar - do etc.					
all complete job					
Qty = 0.440 k. m.					
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road					
land including uprooting					
weed vegetation - do etc.					
$1 \times 480.00 \times 3.50 = 1400 / 10000 = 0.14 \text{ Ha}$					
E/w Qty sheet					
Sr. No	Charge	Riff Length	C/S Area	Mean C/S Area	Volume
1	0	0	4.24	0.000	0.000

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do etc - all buxholes					
Job					
By side MBS Pipe No 6					
(E) —————					= 936.00
(9/11) P/V and laying of a free					
pipe duct 300 mm dia					
across the road - etc					
Qty of etc					= 15.00
(10/26) P/V and laying of typical					
M.M.B.S.Y. manhole					
sign board work etc					
- do etc all buxholes etc					
Qty					= 2.00
Handwritten signature					
Handwritten signature					

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co. of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/v and fixing working bench work complete etc all complete job Qty vtd. V.T.M.B. Page (1) item No (1) = 0.480 km @ Rs 32299-00/km Rs 12,912-00					
(2) Clearing and grubbing road bed etc all complete job Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (1) item No. (2) = 0.14 Ha @ Rs 5132-32/ha Rs 7159-00					
(3) Construction of Embankment with materials do etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (3) item No (3) = 443.60 m ³ @ Rs 145-89/m ³ Rs 66,048-00					
(4) Construction of Subgrade and of shoulder do etc Qty - V.T.M.B. Page (4) item No. (4) = 986.20 m ³ @ Rs 192-13/m ³ Rs 1,79,884-00					
(5) Construction of G.S.B. by providing well graded material graded (I) do etc Continuation Rs 2,65,953-00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Rf		Rs 2,65,953.00
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (2) Item					
No - (4/6) =					827.24 M ³
@ Rs 192.4 = 27/m ³ - Rs					62,970.00
(8/7) P/V buying spreading and					
Compaction of W.B.M. - 60-@ etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (5) Item					
No (5/7) =					113.60 M ³
@ Rs 2488 = 48/m ³ - Rs					2,82,123.00
(7/11) P/V and laying Rec - Pipe					
duct across the road. etc					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (2) Item					
No (9/11) =					15.0 M
@ Rs 1608 = 98/m - Rs					24,135.00
(8/26) P/V and fixing of typical					
M.M.G.S.V. informative sign with					
Logo & do etc all complete					
Qty - V.T.M.B. Page No (4) Item					
No - (10/16) =					2.0 Nos
@ Rs 9267 = 40/each - Rs					18,535.00
Total Rs					6,53,716.00
Add G.S.T - 12%					Rs 78,446.00
					Rs 7,32,162.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.79-60	7,32,162 ^{sq}
Add L/less 1/2				Rs	6,537 ^{sq}
				Rs	7,38,699 ^{sq}
Less 23.60% Babad as per Agreement				Rs	1,74,333 ^{sq}
				Rs	5,64,366 ^{sq}
<p> <i>Chk</i> <i>Summa</i> <i>11/03/13</i> <i>06/03/13</i> <i>J. E</i> </p> <p> <i>[Signature]</i> <i>11/03/13</i> <i>A. E</i> </p>					

Contractor's Statement

- (1) G/W Qty = 1379.60 x 1.25 = 1724.50 m³
- (2) G/SB - 327.24 x 2.0 = 392.69 m²
 Stone Aggt.
 (i) 53 mm to 9.5 mm @ 50% = 196.34 m³ @ Rs 420 = 82,458^{Rs}
- (ii) 9.5 mm to 2.36 mm @ 20% = 78.54 m³ @ Rs 514 = 40,370^{Rs}
- (iii) c/sand @ 30% = 117.81 m³ @ Rs 175 = 20,616^{Rs}
- (3) G/W (1/4) = 113.60 x 1.25 = 142.00 m³
 Stone Aggt.
 (i) 53 mm to 2.36 mm @ 137.46 m³

Continuation
 @ Rs 511 = 44,460^{Rs}